
First Name Last Name Work Phone Work Email
Joseph Amann 360-788-7407 amannjo@wsdot.wa.gov

Joseph Ausband 509-324-6155 ausbanj@wsdot.wa.gov

Frank Bazan 509-577-1779 bazanf@wsdot.wa.gov

Brian Brewer 360-538-8505 brewerb@wsdot.wa.gov

Laura Brown 360-788-7405 brownls@wsdot.wa.gov

Brendan Byron 206-768-5858 byronbr@wsdot.wa.gov

Randy Christenson 425-828-2530 christr@wsdot.wa.gov

Andrea Clark 360-709-5508 clarka@wsdot.wa.gov

Thomas Cuff cufft@wsdot.wa.gov

Thomas Daker 360-565-0626 dakert@wsdot.wa.gov

Nicholas Davis 206-768-5680 davisni@wsdot.wa.gov

Nicholas (Nico) Ferreira (360) 412-3425 ferrein@wsdot.wa.gov

Elizabethe Geier 509-324-6224 geierel@wsdot.wa.gov

Cameron Harper 360-705-7817 harperc@wsdot.wa.gov

Kevin Hee 509-324-6540 heek@wsdot.wa.gov

Jacob Jaggar 509-222-2424 jaggarj@wsdot.wa.gov

Daniel Jones 360-412-3458 jonesd@wsdot.wa.gov

Natasha Kinser 509-324-6085 kinsern@wsdot.wa.gov

Maralee Lackman (360) -412 lackmam@wsdot.wa.gov

Kristina Lei 206-440-4314 leikr@wsdot.wa.gov

Kevin Leiseth 509-573-8325 leisetk@wsdot.wa.gov

Lance Martin 206-440-4745 martila@wsdot.wa.gov

Adam Martinez 509-667-2884 martinad@wsdot.wa.gov

Joshua Mason 509-667-2867 masonjo@wsdot.wa.gov

Charles McGowan 360-874-3019 charlem@wsdot.wa.gov

Ryan McKnight 206-515-3707 mcknigr@wsdot.wa.gov

Douglas Miller 509-577-1853 millerd@wsdot.wa.gov

Johnna Moe 360-848-7112 moejk@wsdot.wa.gov

Steven Morgans 206-440-4277 morgasa@wsdot.wa.gov

Gregory Moses 509-324-6245 mosesg@wsdot.wa.gov

Shane Myers 509-667-2864 myerssh@wsdot.wa.gov

Ryan Nordlund 253-365-6700 nordlur@wsdot.wa.gov

Barry Peterson 509-667-3060 PETERBA@wsdot.wa.gov

Gene Pittenger 509-324-6219 pitteng@wsdot.wa.gov



Vicki Ramirez 206-440-4732 ramirev@wsdot.wa.gov

Easton Ramnanansingh 206-768-5724 ramnane@wsdot.wa.gov

Mark Reynolds 509-577-1929 reynomr@wsdot.wa.gov

Michael Reynolds 206-440-5019 reynomg@wsdot.wa.gov

Joshua Rockwell 425-225-8775 rockwej@wsdot.wa.gov

Faith Shuler 360-704-3272 shulerf@wsdot.wa.gov

Peter Smith 509-667-3045 smithp@wsdot.wa.gov

Thomas Snaza 509-324-6220 snazat@wsdot.wa.gov

Melina Soto 360-848-7138 SOTOMEL@wsdot.wa.gov

Christina Spray 206-768-5875 sprayc@wsdot.wa.gov

Timothy Stecher 206-440-4128 stechet@wsdot.wa.gov

John Stimberis 509-577-1909 stimbej@wsdot.wa.gov

Jeff Storey (509) -324 storeyj@wsdot.wa.gov

Charles (Chip) Styger (360) -759 stygerc@wsdot.wa.gov

Brittney Sullivan 509-667-2863 sullibr@wsdot.wa.gov

Shane Sullivan (360) -757 sullisp@wsdot.wa.gov

Brett Thompson 206-805-5465 thompsbe@wsdot.wa.gov

Joe Varady 360-704-3234 varadyj@wsdot.wa.gov

Christopher Vaughn 360-704-3260 vaughnc@wsdot.wa.gov

Sean Verlo 206-768-5923 verlos@wsdot.wa.gov

Dorothy Voss 360-538-8519 vossd@wsdot.wa.gov

Timothy Vu (206) 768-5609 vutim@wsdot.wa.gov

Phillip Walker 360-905-2158 walkerp@wsdot.wa.gov

Deborah Walsh 425-225-8706 walshde@wsdot.wa.gov

Brian Watts 206-440-4985 wattsbt@wsdot.wa.gov

Scott Yost 360-757-5851 YOSTSW@wsdot.wa.gov

Ryan Zakerski 360-788-7468 zakersr@wsdot.wa.gov


